
Play Area

14

37

25

38

50

60

Je
nn

ife
r C

ou
rt

El
Sub Sta

19

84

82

69

70

9 10
8

60

20

BUTT HAW
 CLO

SE

10

2

1

Rockall

ABBOTS COURT ROADView
River

Jasper

R
osario

Medview

E
as

tw
ar

d

10.4m

Sunrise

LANE

11

9
12 10

16

33

12

G
en

sa
c11

32

35 36

4

1

2

WHITE HOUSE CLOSE

1

2

FB

VICARAGE

73

59

21

35

2023

29

12

14

73

30

60

61
 to

 7
2

44

8

9

6
7

1
12

14
68

 to
 7

2

74

66

28

37

48

32

45

15

1

N
U

R
SER

Y G
AR

D
EN

S

55

31b

31a

36

24
to 31

26

32

38

17

38

46
39

21

29

16
to 23

7 
to

 1
5

Car Park

PCs

24

47

9a

11
15

28

9

6

7

Holy Family Sinead's Court
of the

Catholic Church
The

The Chimes

52

17 PO

6

Gov
Gas

3

1

57

Horseradish Hollow

Owl Pen

2a
2

6

Posts(PH)
Bells
Five

1

6a

TCB

13.1m
GP

8
6

4

Shelter

3

2

11

LB Shelter

10

7

1
2

17.4m

19

13

1 
to

 8
C

on
ne

rs
C

ou
rt

6
5

Cuppes House3

15

36

37

FLACK GARDENS

11
a

20

21
b

21
a

19
a

14

PEAL CLO
SE

36

24

36a

29

55

39

19
13 13a

El

14.0m

19
l 9a

5
5b5a

5d 5c

4

10.1m

6

Sub Sta

25

C
H

U
R

C
H

 STR
EE

T

FB

Exchange
Telephone

B
R

O
O

KS
ID

E

8

29
27

18

1

1 1

33
31

37
35

24
18

a

10
8

13

4 1

22

5 2E
VE

R
E

S
T M

E
W

S

2 6

PH
Chequers

The

36

A
R

M
Y

TA
G

E
 C

LO
S

E

2 1

9 7

1 0 8

9.7m

53 to
41

39
43

41a

6

DRIVE

1

1

12

1 
to

 5

Library

War Memorial

9

BRANTA
12

14

20

17

19

25

St Werburgh's Church

FIELDS 12.5m Path

33

43

17

EVEREST

30

29

35

18

23

FB

17
a

17
b

47 28TRUBRIDGE ROAD

13

26
2924 25

43

23

ESS

30

20

31
32

33
34

35

20

22

19
9

35

36

C
O

O
M

B
E

 R
O

A
D

33

42

12 8
29

32

212

NEWITT ROAD

26

18

16
17

19

714
15

11

Institute
Hoo Village

10
2

25

46

42

7
1

1

47

37

15

59

FB

MAIN ROAD

61a

6163
a

1

2

M
ER

C
IA

N
 R

O
AD

7

63

58

23

67

46

34

MISKIN RD

24

53

33

55 45

2

4912

22

58

52

32

11

1

63
b

70

to
10

2
4

80

77

The Elms
Medical
Centre

76

67

82

1

TI
LL

E
Y

 C
LO

S
E

El
Sub
Sta

15.3m

M
as

o n
ic

H
al

l

99

79
5

21

19

15
17

1

103

89

Willow Grange

1 to 33

Station
Fire

2

717989

70

53

Skatepark

16

51

Sports Facility

Play Area

13 6

K
IL

L I
C

K 
R

O
A

D

39

40

102

112 92

Recreation Ground

Day Centre

Playing Field

Gardens

Allotment

25 0 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200

Metres
© Crown copyright and database rights 2022 Ordnance Survey licence number 100024225.

Scale:1:2500 22/03/22
© Medway Council, 2022

MC/22/0038 - 42 Main Road, Hoo St Werburgh, Rochester, ME3 9AD

N

S

W E


